LLLC OFFICE HOURS - FALL 2015

BAILEY PHILLIP MWF 10:00 12:00

TTH 10:45 11:30 By appointment
BINGHAM AVERY MON 12:00 1:00

WED 12:00 2:00 By Appointment

BURLEY LYNN
(Off this semester)

BARR COURTNEY MWF 11:30  12:50
TTH 12:15 1:30 By appointment
BENNETT, GENA MON 2:00 4:30
WED 1:30 3:30 By appointment
BENNETT TAYLOR MWF 7:30 8:00 10:00 11:30
By appointment
CASEY MARY M/W 2:00 3:00 By appointment
DEMAIR JILLIAN MWF 9:00 1:00 3:00 4:00
TTH 10:00  11:00 By appointment
ESCAMILLA RAMON MW 1:00 2:00 FRI 11:00  12:00
THURS 10:00 1:00 By appointment
HINTON CHARLEE TUES 3:00 4:00 By appointment
KNOX KATELYN TTH 8:30 10:30 4:00 5:00
By appointment
KOETH CHRISTY MWF 7:00 8:00 11:00 12:00
By appointment
HOUSE DAVID MWF 2:00 4:00
By appointment
JIANG ZHIFANG (AVA) THURS 9:00 11:00 By appointment
LANGE HORST MWF 12:00 1:00
TUES 11:00 12:00 By appointment

PARRACK JENNIFER MWF 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
TTH 10:45  12:15
By appointment

PARRACK JOHN MWF 10:00 11:00 2:00 2:30
TTH 6:00 7:00 By appointment



PERNILLO BIANCA

REID ALANA

RIVERA ALBERTO

WED
FRIDAY

TUES
WED
THURS

MON
TTH

RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATRICIA

SORENSON TRAVIS

TACKETT JOELLE

TANG YING (IVY)

ZAMBRANO JAIME

ZHU, JIA

ZHUANG, GUO-0OU

MON
WED
THURS

TUES
WED

TUES

MWF
TUES

MWF
TTH

TUES
THURS

TTH

11:00
11:00

9:45
3:00
10:00
3:30
11:00

2:00
2:00
3:00

9:30
10:30

9:15

10:55
2:00

9:00
9:00

10:30
11:40

11:00

4:00
12:00

10:50
4:30
10:50
4:30
2:30

3:00
4:30
4:00

1:30
12:30

10:15

11:55
3:00

10:00
10:30

1:30
1:40

12:00

By appointment

2:30
By appointment

1:30

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

By appointment

11:00 12:00

By appointment

3:40
By appointment

2:40

5:00
By appointment

4:00






