## **LLLC OFFICE HOURS - FALL 2015**

BAILEY PHILLIP	MWF TTH	10:00 10:45	12:00 11:30		Ву	appointment
BINGHAM AVERY	MON WED	12:00 12:00	1:00 2:00		Ву	Appointment
BURLEY LYNN (Off this semester)						
BARR COURTNEY	MWF TTH	11:30 12:15	12:50 1:30		Ву	appointment
BENNETT, GENA	MON WED	2:00 1:30	4:30 3:30		Ву	appointment
BENNETT TAYLOR	MWF	7:30	8:00	10:00	Ву	11:30 appointment
CASEY MARY	M/W	2:00	3:00		Ву	appointment
DEMAIR JILLIAN	MWF TTH	9:00 10:00	1:00 11:00	3:00	Ву	4:00 appointment
ESCAMILLA RAMÓN	MW THURS	1:00 10:00	2:00 1:00	FRI	Ву	11:00 12:00 appointment
HINTON CHARLEE	TUES	3:00	4:00		Ву	appointment
KNOX KATELYN	ттн	8:30	10:30	4:00	Ву	5:00 appointment
KOETH CHRISTY	MWF	7:00	8:00	11:00	Ву	12:00 appointment
HOUSE DAVID	MWF	2:00	4:00		Ву	appointment
JIANG ZHIFANG (AVA)	THURS	9:00	11:00		Ву	appointment
LANGE HORST	MWF TUES	12:00 11:00	1:00 12:00		Ву	appointment
PARRACK JENNIFER	MWF TTH	9:00 10:45	10:00 12:15	11:00	Ву	12:00 appointment
PARRACK JOHN	MWF TTH	10:00 6:00	11:00 7:00	2:00		2:30 appointment

PERNILLO BIANCA	WED FRIDAY	11:00 11:00	4:00 12:00	By appointment
REID ALANA	TUES WED THURS	9:45 3:00 10:00	10:50 4:30 10:50	1:30 2:30
RIVERA ALBERTO	MON TTH	3:30 11:00	4:30 2:30	By appointment  By appointment
RIVIERE-MITCHELL PATR	MON WED THURS	2:00 2:00 3:00	3:00 4:30 4:00	By appointment
SORENSON TRAVIS	TUES WED	9:30 10:30	1:30 12:30	By appointment
TACKETT JOELLE	TUES	9:15	10:15	By appointment
TANG YING (IVY)	MWF TUES	10:55 2:00	11:55 3:00	By appointment
ZAMBRANO JAIME	MWF TTH	9:00 9:00	10:00 10:30	11:00 12:00 By appointment
ZHU, JIA	TUES THURS	10:30 11:40	1:30 1:40	2:40 3:40 By appointment
ZHUANG, GUO-OU	ттн	11:00	12:00	4:00 5:00 By appointment